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72
100
116

93
113

42

68

74

99

104
96
56

102
90
45
44

115
08

112
87
58
73
85

114
89
53

9
70

105
79
88
12
25
4
65
54
84
49
37
34
57
94
22
46

8

100K

IAU World 100k (100000 m) - 27-11-2016
ClasificaciA3n General

Nombre
YAMAUCHI, HIDEAKI
MTHEMBU, BONGMUSA
REAGAN, PATRICK
WALEROWICZ, TOMASZ
BURNS, GEOFF
REQUEJO, JOSE ANTONIO
CALCATERRA, GIORGIO
TOIKE, KAITARO
KELEHE, GIFT
DAVIES, BRENDAN
OLSSON, ELOV
GATEBE, DAVID
COLLET, ANDRE
FAGERLUND, FRITJOF
HERMANSEN, DIDRIK
ANSIO, HENRI
ERALA, RANNO
OMINE, CHIKARA
PHOTO, RUFUS
BITTER, ZACH
RISA, JARLE
FISCHER, KARSTEN
TAKADA, YOSHIKI
NORDEN, VAN, PASCAL
FLAHERTY, MATTHEW
STRUPSTAD, JOHN
CHARTOIRE, FABIEN
KEEM, BARRY
ZAMBELLI, ANDREA
KAYA, MURAT
SEITKALIJEV, RUSLAN
RISA, SVEIN OVE
FINOCCHIARO, DION
DARIO CRACCO, URBANO
RAMOS, JUAN ANTONIO
ACHMULLER, HERMANN
PIGNARD, JEREMY
LANTINK, JAN ALBERT
KUKKO, JYRKI
JBRGENSEN, MATHIAS
VELI?KA, OND?EJ
DAUTEL, ALEXANDER
BEDKOWSKI, JACEK
PICARELLI MAFALDA, GABRIEL
HALME, TOMI
MULLINS, GARY

Categoria

ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
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JPN

RSA

USA

POL

USA

ESP

ITA

JPN

RSA

AUS

SWE

RSA

GER

SWE

NOR

FIN

EST

USA

RSA

USA

NOR

GER

JPN

NED

USA

NOR

FRA

AUS

ITA

TUR

LTU

NOR

AUS

BRA

ESP

ITA

FRA

NED

FIN

DEN

CZE

GER

POL

BRA

FIN

AUS

Club Tiempo
06:18:22
06:24:06
06:35:42
06:37:23
06:38:34
06:41:08
06:41:17
06:42:30
06:43:00
06:44:20
06:44:24
06:44:34
06:44:54
06:45:28
06:45:43
06:46:16
06:47:40
06:48:48
06:52:43
06:52:50
06:54:35
06:54:52
06:54:54
06:55:13
06:56:56
06:58:48
07:00:49
07:02:47
07:06:29
07:07:26
07:07:35
07:07:45
07:08:37
07:09:49
07:11:25
07:12:39
07:13:24
07:16:36
07:17:42
07:18:59
07:23:01
07:26:11
07:27:47
07:27:52
07:32:16
07:32:27

Ritmo
03:47
03:50
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:25
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:31
04:31
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

32
60
36
201
111
92
16
216
64
71
66
21
48
61
232
28
67
91
26
17
204
248
247
249
246

217
260
109
10
227
35
269

265
23
213
212
267
261
254
255
229
230
27
95

100K

IAU World 100k (100000 m) - 27-11-2016
ClasificaciA3n General

Nombre
BRUNNER, RADEK
SOMMER, MICHAEL
HANSEN, BRIAN ARREBORG
BULL, KIRSTIN
BINDER, JOSEPH
TARANGER, BJZRN TORE
MERTENS, GERT
?USTI?, NIKOLINA
OSHEA, ALEXANDER
ITAGAKI, TATSUYA
BEATRICI, SILVANO
COSTA DA SILVA, FELIPE
SIMPANEN, JUUSO
STEGNER, CARSTEN
ZAKRZEWSKI, JOASIA

SOARES DA GAMA, AUGUSTO JOAQUIM

BRAVI, PAOLO
BERGERSEN, ERIK

VELHO SILVA, NIUMAR
CASIER, GINO

FREITAG, KARIN

OTA, MIKIKO

KANEMATSU, AIKO
MOCHIZUKI, CHIYUKI
FUJISAWA, MAI

MORAN SALAS, PEDRO AGUSTIN
JURI?I?, VERONIKA
SODERMARK, FRIDA
SAKHANDA, IGOR
HEYDEN, ANDREW
PAASIO, RITTA

TOMA?EK, ROMAN

SMITH, PAM

BARNES, PABLO
ARBOGAST, MEGHAN
FELIPE DOS SANTO, KLEBER
HAMULECKI, JULIE
FITZGERALD, ARIELLE
FALBO, TRACI

SUNDBERG, SOPHIA
MULDER, KIM

TON, LEONIE

HARTWEG, OLIVIA
JAEGER, EMMANUELLE
VAZ CABRAL, JOSE DANIEL
KLIMAS, TOMASZ

Categoria

ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
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CZE

GER

DEN

AUS

USA

NOR

BEL

CRO

IRL

JPN

ITA

BRA

FIN

GER

GBR

CPV

ITA

NOR

BRA

BEL

AUT

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

ARG

CRO

SWE

UKR

AUS

FIN

CZE

USA

ARG

USA

BRA

CAN

CAN

USA

SWE

NED

NED

FRA

FRA

CPV

POL

Club Tiempo
07:33:18
07:33:20
07:33:30
07:34:25
07:34:36
07:35:34
07:35:49
07:36:10
07:37:16
07:37:41
07:37:47
07:37:50
07:38:40
07:41:40
07:41:48
07:43:01
07:43:23
07:44:46
07:44:58
07:45:03
07:45:58
07:47:38
07:47:41
07:47:55
07:48:27
07:51:14
07:51:19
07:51:22
07:52:48
07:53:31
07:53:47
07:55:14
07:56:48
07:57:39
07:58:22
07:58:56
08:06:35
08:09:39
08:10:23
08:10:31
08:11:29
08:13:34
08:14:22
08:15:13
08:15:44
08:17:01

Ritmo
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:51
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

228
256
218
214
235
241
238
38
13
237

231
24
33

202

211

205

225
43

206

203
76

257

223
110
83
220
207
209
259
31

215
82
19

200

208

221

263
77

251
47
80
75

100K

IAU World 100k (100000 m) - 27-11-2016
ClasificaciA3n General

Nombre
GUILLOU, GWENAELLE
SKJEGGERUD, GURO
ORLI?, ANTONIJA
RUSSELL, DEBORAH
BISCHOFF, NATASCHA
KISHAZINE ZOMBORY, ERIKA
MALLMANN, BARBARA
ALONSO, XABIER
HARTL, HERBERT
KRAUSE, ANTJE
MALGIOGLIO, CRISTIAN
KLEIN, LAURENCE
BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA, MARCIO
ORALEK, DANIEL
EISLER, MARITA
TOBAR DE FRANCO, LUIZA
DUPONT, MIEKE
JUNNILA, ELINA
ROMERO, LUDISVINDO
ROGIERS, KATRIEN
JONES, TIA
KIM, HONGSEOK
LEIKVOLL, EDNA
CEQUEIRA, ALBERTO
SKAK, LOUISE
SILVA DUTRA, PEDRO RAUL
ARANDA, ROGELIO
GRUBEROVA, MARKETA
BEERNAERT, VEERLE
SOUTO, CLAUDIA
GIARDI, MARIA TERESA
SEMEDO MOREIRA, NATANIEL DE JESUS
KIERDELEWICZ, NICOLAS
CLEMENT, MELANIE
MARQUEZ, MARCO
CRISTIANO BULKA, CLAUDINEI
SCALISE, PATRICIA
MORAES, ADELUCI
?INDLEROVA, JANA

Categoria

ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU

SANCHEZ ROMERO, CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA ABS IAU

LEE, DO HEE
ZAMORA, EUNICE
IGNATIUS, ANTERO
MUNOZ, JOSE

LEE, HAKJUN

ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
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n

s s > 3 3 33 3 s >3 >3 333 >s>553 33 =333 3333 53 3 >3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

NOR

CRO

CAN

GER

HUN

GER

ESP

AUT

GER

ARG

FRA

BRA

CZE

AUS

BRA

BEL

FIN

ESP

BEL

AUS

KOR

NOR

ARG

DEN

URU

MEX

CZE

BEL

BRA

SMR

CPV

ARG

CAN

MEX

BRA

ARG

BRA

CZE

URU

KOR

MEX

FIN

MEX

KOR

Club Tiempo
08:17:23
08:20:08
08:20:50
08:23:39
08:27:15
08:27:53
08:28:05
08:29:10
08:32:07
08:32:37
08:32:40
08:33:35
08:34:32
08:37:37
08:39:33
08:43:09
08:43:24
08:53:37
08:58:40
09:04:44
09:10:04
09:11:26
09:12:57
09:18:10
09:19:04
09:20:03
09:20:51
09:25:14
09:29:20
09:36:38
09:40:20
09:43:14
09:43:14
09:52:24
09:54:45
10:22:09
10:22:43
10:27:47
10:29:02
10:49:00
11:12:27
11:29:46
11:34:40
11:38:16
12:48:51

Ritmo
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:13
05:14
05:20
05:23
05:26
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:39
05:41
05:45
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:55
05:56
06:13
06:13
06:16
06:17
06:29
06:43
06:53
06:56
06:58
07:41



