

Clasificación General

Pos	Dor	Nombre	Categoría	S	PC	Club	Tiempo	Ritmo
1	72	YAMAUCHI, HIDEAKI	ABS IAU	h	1	JPN	06:18:22	03:47
2	100	MTHEMBU, BONGMUSA	ABS IAU	h	2	RSA	06:24:06	03:50
3	116	REAGAN, PATRICK	ABS IAU	h	3	USA	06:35:42	03:57
4	93	WALEROWICZ, TOMASZ	ABS IAU	h	4	POL	06:37:23	03:58
5	113	BURNS, GEOFF	ABS IAU	h	5	USA	06:38:34	03:59
6	42	REQUEJO, JOSE ANTONIO	ABS IAU	h	6	ESP	06:41:08	04:00
7	68	CALCATERRA, GIORGIO	ABS IAU	h	7	ITA	06:41:17	04:00
8	74	TOIKE, KAITARO	ABS IAU	h	8	JPN	06:42:30	04:01
9	99	KELEHE, GIFT	ABS IAU	h	9	RSA	06:43:00	04:01
10	7	DAVIES, BRENDAN	ABS IAU	h	10	AUS	06:44:20	04:02
11	104	OLSSON, ELOV	ABS IAU	h	11	SWE	06:44:24	04:02
12	96	GATEBE, DAVID	ABS IAU	h	12	RSA	06:44:34	04:02
13	56	COLLET, ANDRÉ	ABS IAU	h	13	GER	06:44:54	04:02
14	102	FAGERLUND, FRITJOF	ABS IAU	h	14	SWE	06:45:28	04:03
15	90	HERMANSEN, DIDRIK	ABS IAU	h	15	NOR	06:45:43	04:03
16	45	ANSIO, HENRI	ABS IAU	h	16	FIN	06:46:16	04:03
17	44	ERALA, RANNO	ABS IAU	h	17	EST	06:47:40	04:04
18	115	OMINE, CHIKARA	ABS IAU	h	18	USA	06:48:48	04:05
19	98	PHOTO, RUFUS	ABS IAU	h	19	RSA	06:52:43	04:07
20	112	BITTER, ZACH	ABS IAU	h	20	USA	06:52:50	04:07
21	87	RISA, JARLE	ABS IAU	h	21	NOR	06:54:35	04:08
22	58	FISCHER, KARSTEN	ABS IAU	h	22	GER	06:54:52	04:08
23	73	TAKADA, YOSHIKI	ABS IAU	h	23	JPN	06:54:54	04:08
24	85	NORDEN, VAN, PASCAL	ABS IAU	h	24	NED	06:55:13	04:09
25	114	FLAHERTY, MATTHEW	ABS IAU	h	25	USA	06:56:56	04:10
26	89	STRUPSTAD, JOHN	ABS IAU	h	26	NOR	06:58:48	04:11
27	53	CHARTOIRE, FABIEN	ABS IAU	h	27	FRA	07:00:49	04:12
28	9	KEEM, BARRY	ABS IAU	h	28	AUS	07:02:47	04:13
29	70	ZAMBELLI, ANDREA	ABS IAU	h	29	ITA	07:06:29	04:15
30	105	KAYA, MURAT	ABS IAU	h	30	TUR	07:07:26	04:16
31	79	SEITKALIJEV, RUSLAN	ABS IAU	h	31	LTU	07:07:35	04:16
32	88	RISA, SVEIN OVE	ABS IAU	h	32	NOR	07:07:45	04:16
33	12	FINOCCHIARO, DION	ABS IAU	h	33	AUS	07:08:37	04:17
34	25	DARIO CRACCO, URBANO	ABS IAU	h	34	BRA	07:09:49	04:17
35	41	RAMOS, JUAN ANTONIO	ABS IAU	h	35	ESP	07:11:25	04:18
36	65	ACHMULLER, HERMANN	ABS IAU	h	36	ITA	07:12:39	04:19
37	54	PIGNARD, JÉRÉMY	ABS IAU	h	37	FRA	07:13:24	04:20
38	84	LANTINK, JAN ALBERT	ABS IAU	h	38	NED	07:16:36	04:21
39	49	KUKKO, JYRKI	ABS IAU	h	39	FIN	07:17:42	04:22
40	37	JØRGENSEN, MATHIAS	ABS IAU	h	40	DEN	07:18:59	04:23
41	34	VELI?KA, OND?EJ	ABS IAU	h	41	CZE	07:23:01	04:25
42	57	DAUTEL, ALEXANDER	ABS IAU	h	42	GER	07:26:11	04:27
43	94	BEDKOWSKI, JACEK	ABS IAU	h	43	POL	07:27:47	04:28
44	22	PICARELLI MAFALDA, GABRIEL	ABS IAU	h	44	BRA	07:27:52	04:28
45	46	HALME, TOMI	ABS IAU	h	45	FIN	07:32:16	04:31
46	8	MULLINS, GARY	ABS IAU	h	46	AUS	07:32:27	04:31

Clasificación General

Pos	Dor	Nombre	Categoría	S	PC	Club	Tiempo	Ritmo
47	32	BRUNNER, RADEK	ABS IAU	h	47	CZE	07:33:18	04:31
48	60	SOMMER, MICHAEL	ABS IAU	h	48	GER	07:33:20	04:32
49	36	HANSEN, BRIAN ARREBORG	ABS IAU	h	49	DEN	07:33:30	04:32
50	201	BULL, KIRSTIN	ABS IAU	m	1	AUS	07:34:25	04:32
51	111	BINDER, JOSEPH	ABS IAU	h	50	USA	07:34:36	04:32
52	92	TARANGER, BJØRN TORE	ABS IAU	h	51	NOR	07:35:34	04:33
53	16	MERTENS, GERT	ABS IAU	h	52	BEL	07:35:49	04:33
54	216	?USTI?, NIKOLINA	ABS IAU	m	2	CRO	07:36:10	04:33
55	64	OSHEA, ALEXANDER	ABS IAU	h	53	IRL	07:37:16	04:34
56	71	ITAGAKI, TATSUYA	ABS IAU	h	54	JPN	07:37:41	04:34
57	66	BEATRICI, SILVANO	ABS IAU	h	55	ITA	07:37:47	04:34
58	21	COSTA DA SILVA, FELIPE	ABS IAU	h	56	BRA	07:37:50	04:34
59	48	SIMPANEN, JUUSO	ABS IAU	h	57	FIN	07:38:40	04:35
60	61	STEGNER, CARSTEN	ABS IAU	h	58	GER	07:41:40	04:37
61	232	ZAKRZEWSKI, JOASIA	ABS IAU	m	3	GBR	07:41:48	04:37
62	28	SOARES DA GAMA, AUGUSTO JOAQUIM	ABS IAU	h	59	CPV	07:43:01	04:37
63	67	BRAVI, PAOLO	ABS IAU	h	60	ITA	07:43:23	04:38
64	91	BERGERSEN, ERIK	ABS IAU	h	61	NOR	07:44:46	04:38
65	26	VELHO SILVA, NIUMAR	ABS IAU	h	62	BRA	07:44:58	04:38
66	17	CASIER, GINO	ABS IAU	h	63	BEL	07:45:03	04:39
67	204	FREITAG, KARIN	ABS IAU	m	4	AUT	07:45:58	04:39
68	248	OTA, MIKIKO	ABS IAU	m	5	JPN	07:47:38	04:40
69	247	KANEMATSU, AIKO	ABS IAU	m	6	JPN	07:47:41	04:40
70	249	MOCHIZUKI, CHIYUKI	ABS IAU	m	7	JPN	07:47:55	04:40
71	246	FUJISAWA, MAI	ABS IAU	m	8	JPN	07:48:27	04:41
72	4	MORAN SALAS, PEDRO AGUSTIN	ABS IAU	h	64	ARG	07:51:14	04:42
73	217	JURI?I?, VERONIKA	ABS IAU	m	9	CRO	07:51:19	04:42
74	260	SÖDERMARK, FRIDA	ABS IAU	m	10	SWE	07:51:22	04:42
75	109	SAKHANDA, IGOR	ABS IAU	h	65	UKR	07:52:48	04:43
76	10	HEYDEN, ANDREW	ABS IAU	h	66	AUS	07:53:31	04:44
77	227	PAASIO, RIITTA	ABS IAU	m	11	FIN	07:53:47	04:44
78	35	TOMÁ?EK, ROMAN	ABS IAU	h	67	CZE	07:55:14	04:45
79	269	SMITH, PAM	ABS IAU	m	12	USA	07:56:48	04:46
80	3	BARNES, PABLO	ABS IAU	h	68	ARG	07:57:39	04:46
81	265	ARBOGAST, MEGHAN	ABS IAU	m	13	USA	07:58:22	04:47
82	23	FELIPE DOS SANTO, KLEBER	ABS IAU	h	69	BRA	07:58:56	04:47
83	213	HAMULECKI, JULIE	ABS IAU	m	14	CAN	08:06:35	04:51
84	212	FITZGERALD, ARIELLE	ABS IAU	m	15	CAN	08:09:39	04:53
85	267	FALBO, TRACI	ABS IAU	m	16	USA	08:10:23	04:54
86	261	SUNDBERG, SOPHIA	ABS IAU	m	17	SWE	08:10:31	04:54
87	254	MULDER, KIM	ABS IAU	m	18	NED	08:11:29	04:54
88	255	TON, LEONIE	ABS IAU	m	19	NED	08:13:34	04:56
89	229	HARTWEG, OLIVIA	ABS IAU	m	20	FRA	08:14:22	04:56
90	230	JAEGER, EMMANUELLE	ABS IAU	m	21	FRA	08:15:13	04:57
91	27	VAZ CABRAL, JOSÉ DANIEL	ABS IAU	h	70	CPV	08:15:44	04:57
92	95	KLIMAS, TOMASZ	ABS IAU	h	71	POL	08:17:01	04:58

Clasificación General

Pos	Dor	Nombre	Categoría	S	PC	Club	Tiempo	Ritmo
93	228	GUILLOU, GWÉNAËLLE	ABS IAU	m	22	FRA	08:17:23	04:58
94	256	SKJEGGERUD, GURO	ABS IAU	m	23	NOR	08:20:08	05:00
95	218	ORLI?, ANTONIJA	ABS IAU	m	24	CRO	08:20:50	05:00
96	214	RUSSELL, DEBORAH	ABS IAU	m	25	CAN	08:23:39	05:02
97	235	BISCHOFF, NATASCHA	ABS IAU	m	26	GER	08:27:15	05:04
98	241	KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY, ERIKA	ABS IAU	m	27	HUN	08:27:53	05:04
99	238	MALLMANN, BARBARA	ABS IAU	m	28	GER	08:28:05	05:04
100	38	ALONSO, XABIER	ABS IAU	h	72	ESP	08:29:10	05:05
101	13	HARTL, HERBERT	ABS IAU	h	73	AUT	08:32:07	05:07
102	237	KRAUSE, ANTJE	ABS IAU	m	29	GER	08:32:37	05:07
103	1	MALGIOGLIO, CRISTIAN	ABS IAU	h	74	ARG	08:32:40	05:07
104	231	KLEIN, LAURENCE	ABS IAU	m	30	FRA	08:33:35	05:08
105	24	BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA, MARCIO	ABS IAU	h	75	BRA	08:34:32	05:08
106	33	ORÁLEK, DANIEL	ABS IAU	h	76	CZE	08:37:37	05:10
107	202	EISLER, MARITA	ABS IAU	m	31	AUS	08:39:33	05:11
108	211	TOBAR DE FRANCO, LUIZA	ABS IAU	m	32	BRA	08:43:09	05:13
109	205	DUPONT, MIEKE	ABS IAU	m	33	BEL	08:43:24	05:14
110	225	JUNNILA, ELINA	ABS IAU	m	34	FIN	08:53:37	05:20
111	43	ROMERO, LUDISVINDO	ABS IAU	h	77	ESP	08:58:40	05:23
112	206	ROGIERS, KATRIEN	ABS IAU	m	35	BEL	09:04:44	05:26
113	203	JONES, TIA	ABS IAU	m	36	AUS	09:10:04	05:30
114	76	KIM, HONGSEOK	ABS IAU	h	78	KOR	09:11:26	05:30
115	257	LEIKVOLL, EDNA	ABS IAU	m	37	NOR	09:12:57	05:31
116	2	CEQUEIRA, ALBERTO	ABS IAU	h	79	ARG	09:18:10	05:34
117	223	SKAK, LOUISE	ABS IAU	m	38	DEN	09:19:04	05:35
118	110	SILVA DUTRA, PEDRO RAUL	ABS IAU	h	80	URU	09:20:03	05:36
119	83	ARANDA, ROGELIO	ABS IAU	h	81	MEX	09:20:51	05:36
120	220	GRUBEROVÁ, MARKÉTA	ABS IAU	m	39	CZE	09:25:14	05:39
121	207	BEERNAERT, VEERLE	ABS IAU	m	40	BEL	09:29:20	05:41
122	209	SOUTO, CLAUDIA	ABS IAU	m	41	BRA	09:36:38	05:45
123	259	GIARDI, MARIA TERESA	ABS IAU	m	42	SMR	09:40:20	05:48
124	31	SEMEDO MOREIRA, NATANIEL DE JESUS	ABS IAU	h	82	CPV	09:43:14	05:49
125	6	KIERDELEWICZ, NICOLÁS	ABS IAU	h	83	ARG	09:43:14	05:49
126	215	CLEMENT, MELANIE	ABS IAU	m	43	CAN	09:52:24	05:55
127	82	MARQUEZ, MARCO	ABS IAU	h	84	MEX	09:54:45	05:56
128	19	CRISTIANO BULKA, CLAUDINEI	ABS IAU	h	85	BRA	10:22:09	06:13
129	200	SCALISE, PATRICIA	ABS IAU	m	44	ARG	10:22:43	06:13
130	208	MORAES, ADELUCI	ABS IAU	m	45	BRA	10:27:47	06:16
131	221	?INDLEROVÁ, JANA	ABS IAU	m	46	CZE	10:29:02	06:17
132	263	SANCHEZ ROMERO, CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA	ABS IAU	m	47	URU	10:49:00	06:29
133	77	LEE, DO HEE	ABS IAU	h	86	KOR	11:12:27	06:43
134	251	ZAMORA, EUNICE	ABS IAU	m	48	MEX	11:29:46	06:53
135	47	IGNATIUS, ANTERO	ABS IAU	h	87	FIN	11:34:40	06:56
136	80	MUÑOZ, JOSE	ABS IAU	h	88	MEX	11:38:16	06:58
137	75	LEE, HAKJUN	ABS IAU	h	89	KOR	12:48:51	07:41